Knorr-Bremse Group
Microelettrica Scientifica
METERING RAIL VEHICLE
Energy Measurement and Management System (ECOSystem)
May  2016
Knorr-Bremse Group
1
ECOSystem

Available data:
 Catenary detection
 Catenary codification
 Short circuit detection
 Harmonic alarm detection
 Voltage: instantaneous/RMS
 Current: instantaneous/RMS
 Energy calculation consumed and
regenerated (active/reactive)
 Energy data accumulation (max. 1
minute)
Remote diagnostic:
 Device configuration
 Device status
 Failure communication
 SW update
AC 25 kV 50 Hz
(OV3-PD3A)
AC 15 kV 16,7 Hz
DC 3 / 1.5 / 0.75 kV
INPUT
DC 3 / 1.5 / 0.75 kV INPUT
ECOMeter-VI 170
ECOMeter-VI 125
ECOMeter-DC-F
(flanged)
ECOMeter-V 125
ECOMeter-V 170
ECOMeter-DC-S
(suspended)
Knorr-Bremse Group Confidential. Copyright 2008 © Knorr-Bremse Group. All rights reserved, including copying and transferring. │7
_EMS Data from
sensor
_Data communication
DAS
_Other data sources
INPUT
OUTPUT
 Build in GPS for train position (GPS antenna
integrated or external)
 Digital outputs (2+1)
 CAN: Standard compliant ISO 11898
 GSM/GPRS: 850/900/1800/1900 MHz (In
alternative GSM-R)
 UMTS/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA:
1700/1900/2100 MHz (In alternative GSM-R )
 WLAN:  IEEE 802.11b/g, WiFi compliant
 LAN Ethernet: 2 LAN,  Rate 10/100 Mbps
Data Handling System: ECOCom
ECOSystem